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Key of Success.

Empire Education Society’s

Indira Institute of Aircraft Engineering, Pune.

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (Formerly University of Pune)
Sr. No.37, Manjari Farm, Near Agriculture College, Pune Solapur Road, Pune-412307

Email: info@iiaepune.org Contact No: +91-7057831858

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

Sr. Activity Day Date
No
1 Start of admission process of all classes Monday 6/6/ 2023
2 International Yoga Day Wednesday |21/6/2023
3 Swaccha Bharat Abhiyan Friday 24/6/2023
4 End of admission process Saturday 30 /7/ 2023
5 Start of academic year Tuesday 2/8/2023
6 Independence Day Monday 15/8/2023
7 Teachers Day Monday 5/9/2023
8 1st Assessment Monday To | Third Week of
Wednesday | September
2023
9 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Sunday 2/10/2023
10 Delnet User Orientation Programme Wednesday |25/10/2023
11 2nd Assessment Tuesday To |7/11/2023 To
Thursday 9/11/2023
12 Train The Trainer Training Course Saturday 271272023
13 First / Third / Fifthe Semester Exam Monday To 11/12/2023 To
- Friday 15/12/2023
14 Pre primary School Visit at I[IAE campus | Tuesday 19/12/2023
15 End of semester Monday 20/12/2023
16 Celebration of Savitribai Phule Jayanti. Wednesday | 3-1-2024
17 Sports Day/ Cultural activity Monday 10-1-2024 to
Tuesday 13-1-2024
18 Republic Day Thursday 26/1/2024
19 Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Monday 19/02/2024
20 World's Womens day Wednesday |8/3/2024
21 1st A o Monday To | First Week of
AN A Thursday | March 2024
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22 Mahatma Phule Jayanti Tuesday 11/4/2024
23 Dr.BabasahebAmbedkarJayanti Sunday 14/04 /2024
24 2nd Assessment Monday To | First or Second
Friday week of April
2024
25 World Book Day Thursday 25/4/2024
26 Maharasthra Day Monday 1/5/2024
27 Practical Wednesday | First / Second
To Friday Week of May
2024
28 Retest Monday To | Third or Fourth
; Wednesday | week of May
29 Final Exam Friday To Third or Fourth
i Thursday week of May

v

Note:Dates are tentative.Schedule may change

Extra activities ,ifany,may be arranged as per guidelines issued by Principal
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